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Week 1 Games
139.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS113.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
141.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 125.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
183.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 145.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
130.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS150.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
149.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS120.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
     
Week 2 Games
182.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 126.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
135.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS99.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
123.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS136.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
177.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 185.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

155.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 165.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
     
Week 3 Games

86.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 116.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
162.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS132.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
190.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS143.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
143.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 176.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
124.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 150.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

     
Week 4 Games
136.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS181.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

182.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 167.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
106.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 158.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
170.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 162.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

155.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 128.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

     
Week 5 Games
165.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 129.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
114.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 146.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
118.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS122.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

134.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS161.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
148.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 148.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS

Tie Breaker: WOODCREST WEIRDOS (33.00 - 13.00)
     
Week 6 Games
158.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 183.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
79.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 92.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

132.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 180.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
180.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS112.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
141.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS138.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
     
Week 7 Games
120.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS158.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
134.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 133.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
136.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 140.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
120.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 148.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

172.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 101.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

     
Week 8 Games
144.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS120.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
153.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 137.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
124.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 117.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

114.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 133.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
126.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 160.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS
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Week 9 Games
107.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS162.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
170.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 126.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

131.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 186.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
133.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS178.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

116.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 155.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
     
Week 10 Games
137.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 146.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
108.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 170.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

116.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 108.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

163.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 214.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
119.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 175.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

     
Week 11 Games
123.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS178.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
92.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 100.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

134.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 169.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
110.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS155.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
137.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 97.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
     
Week 12 Games
161.00 PHELAN INSIDERS 113.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
143.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 177.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
157.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 184.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

139.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 109.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
174.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS117.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
     
Week 13 Games
128.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 154.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
150.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 159.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
157.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS132.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

122.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 134.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
141.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 168.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
     
Playoff Week 1 Games
133.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 173.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS

150.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 166.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

127.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 151.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
138.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 127.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
137.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS152.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS
     
Playoff Week 2 Games
118.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 190.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
175.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS99.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
138.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS111.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
149.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS 127.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
159.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS221.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
     
Playoff Week 3 Games
194.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS209.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
169.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS 63.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS
141.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS195.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS
128.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS114.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
128.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS 212.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS
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Playoff Week 4 Games
144.00 SAN DIEGO DEMONS 184.00 PHELAN INSIDERS
151.00 WOODCREST WEIRDOS 144.00 JEKYLL ISLAND WARRIORS

166.00 SOUTHSIDE BALLBUSTERS98.00 BULLHEAD CITY MUDSHARKS

144.00 HOLLYWOOD BITCH SLAPPERS137.00 GALVESTON GORILLAS
111.00 BISHOP CREEK ALPERS 151.00 NITSCHKE KNOCKERS
     


